
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

€ 73,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 AUS
2 ITA

3 USA
4 BEL

5 WC ESP
6 ISR

7

8 8 ROU

9 3 UKR
10

11 ESP
12 CZE

13

14

15 POR
16 7 ARG

17 5 BUL
18 WC ESP

19 CAN
20 POR

21 CHN
22 WC ESP

23 TUN
24 4 CZE

25 6 ITA
26 GER

27 GBR
28

29

30

31 ESP
32 2 FRA
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RANK POINTS

1 95 75

2 151 50

3 162 30

4 181 16

5 204 7

6 220 0

7 225

8 229

CHALLENGER 75 CLUB TENNIS ELS GORCHS

PURCELL, Max

ARNABOLDI, Andrea

BLANCH, Ulises

GEERTS, Michael

Les Franqueses Del Valles, Spain 20 - 26 March 2023 Hard, Plexipave Challenger 75

JORDA SANCHIS, David

LESHEM, Edan

QUALIFIER

IONEL, Nicholas David

KRUTYKH, Oleksii

QUALIFIER

ROCA BATALLA, Oriol

ROSOL, Lukas

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

DOMINGUES, Joao

TRUNGELLITI, Marco  

ANDREEV, Adrian

MERIDA, Daniel

DIEZ, Steven

ELIAS, Gastao

YUNCHAOKETE, Bu

ECHEVERRIA, John

GRENIER, Hugo

MANSOURI, Skander

SVRCINA, Dalibor

GIUSTINO, Lorenzo

MOLLEKER, Rudolf

CLARKE, Jay

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY

PURCELL, Max WINNER € 9,880

GAKHOV, Ivan

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, Nikolas

€ 1,165

GRENIER, Hugo FINALIST € 5,820

KRUTYKH, Oleksii SEMI-FINALIST € 3,450

GIUSTINO, Lorenzo FIRST ROUND € 720

TRUNGELLITI, Marco FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

SVRCINA, Dalibor QUARTER-FINALIST € 2,000

ANDREEV, Adrian SECOND ROUND

ARNABOLDI, Andrea - 340 CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S) Rogerio Santos

IONEL, Nicholas David www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE
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